Section 6.1.6 Location and Layout of Parking Facilities 

6.1.6(5). In the UMU, TMU, INST, and NB districts and for residential uses in the DMU district, 
all parking requirements may be met by leasing spaces in publicly-owned off-street parking 
facilities located within one thousand five hundred (1,500) feet of an entrance to the use by special 
permit if the Planning Board finds that said public parking will accommodate the parking demands 
of the proposed project. [Ord. 4-18-06] 

Article XII Table of Uses 

12.1 RESIDENTIAL USES [Ord. 11-13-07] DMU